26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

1000 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Gregor Bauser

2. Ben Laborenz

3. Luisa Wilke

4. Silas Lohfelm

5. Phil Puskorius

6. Lara Schuck

7. Marvin Brechtel

8. Lena Malle

9. Katharina Lorenz
10. Helen Klein

11. Artur Zotov

12. LalRe Berberich
13. Marie Lamotte
14. Ruben Stinner
15. Kim Seiwerth

16. Anne Stinner

17. David Fiebig

18. Nick Zotov

19. Tim Simon

20. Melinda Camyurdu
21. Finn Muller

22. Mara Seiwerth
23. Lara-Sophie Wagner
24. Anna Schuck

25. Lina Straler

26. Anna-Lena Ulrich
27. Moritz Stral3er
28. Leonie Kennel
29. Felix Kennel

30. Tim Wagner

31. Clara Lauer

32. Emily Omlor

33. Sophie Omlor
34. Anna Diepold
35. Elias Hert

36. Marcel Braun
37. Kim Lorenz

38. Alexa Berger

39. Pauline Auer

40. Leon Stahl

41. Katharina Kroner
42. Jan Simon

43. Acelya Uzun

44, Sina Stinner

45. Domenic Berger

Verein/Ort
LLG Landstuhl
SV Miesau

LLG Landstuhl
JSG Schénenberg
SV Miesau
Niedermohr

SV Miesau
TSG Kaiserslautern
SV Miesau

SV Miesau

SV Miesau

SV Miesau

LLG Landstuhl
LLG Landstuhl
Gries

LLG Landstuhl
SV Miesau

SV Miesau

LF Schitzenhof
TV Homburg
SV Miesau
Gries

TV Briicken
Niedermohr
Stral3er, Niedermohr
LLG Landstuhl
Stral3er, Niedermohr
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SV Miesau

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

SV Miesau

SV Miesau

SV Miesau

SV Miesau

SV Miesau
TSG Maxdorf
LLG Landstuhl
SV Miesau

LF Schitzenhof
SV Miesau

LLG Landstuhl
SV Miesau

Pl./AK
1.M13
1.M11
1.w13
2.M11
2.M13
1.wil1l
3.M11
1.wW15

1.W9
2.W9
4.M11
5.M11
2.W11
6.M11
2.W13
3.W13
1.M9
2.M9
7.M11
3.W9
3.M9
4.W9
3.Wi1
5.W9
6.W9
7.W9
8.M11
4.W13
4.M9
5.M9
8.W9
9.W9
10.W9
5.W13
6.M9
7.M9
1.wW7
11.W9
2.W7
8.M9
12.W9
1.M7
13.W9
3.W7
2.M7

Zeit
00:03:16
00:03:38
00:03:44
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:40
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:01
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:24
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:49
00:06:43
00:07:12
00:07:45
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Benjamin LeRmeister
2. Yanik Emrich
3.  Martin Schmidt
4. Norman Doesken
5. Manuel Wagner
6. Andreas Herz
7. David Hoeft
8. Justin Bean
9. Sebastian Westrich
10. Max Beisecker
11. Franz Bauer
12. Jacob Elias WeilRenauer
13. Ute Hodapp-Malle
14. Nicole Menck
15. Timo Mduller
16. Jannis Hermann
17. Christiane Herz
18. Julia Hoffmann
19. Hannah Lenhardt
20. Ralf Lenhardt
21. Michaela Rech
22. Paula Spang
23. Matthias Wiesen
24. Andrea Schuhmacher
25. Birgit Schmidt
26. Isabell Gutwein
27. Julia Bell
28. Elisabeth Therre
29. Lea Kopp
30. Ursula Gaab
31. Miriam Kennel
32. Mareike Velten
33. Natalie Muller
34. Carmen Klof3
35. Eva Belker
36. Steve Coyne
37. Elena Becker
38. Heidi Mix
39. Sonja Jung

Verein/Ort

TUS Bérsborn

LSC Athlon Kusel

RSC Felsenland

TV Rodenbach

TUS 06 Heltersberg
CP Schmidt

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler

LT Olympia Ramstein
TUS Gries

Minitec

TuS Glan-Munchweiler
TSG Kaiserslautern
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Rammelsbach

Spesbach

SV Spesbach
4ATHEFAST.COM
SV Miesau

ohne Verein

HIL Werk St. Wendel

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV Miesau
Laufteam Pirmasens
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LT Olympia

LV Olympia
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M

1.W

2.W
13.M
14.M

3.wW

4.W

S5.W
15.M

6.W

W
16.M

8.W

9.W
10.wW
11.wW
12.wW
13.W
14.W
15.wW
16.W
17.W
18.w
19.w
17.M
20.w
21.wW
22.W

Zeit
00:19:20
00:19:35
00:20:51
00:21:14
00:21:20
00:21:21
00:23:09
00:23:28
00:23:40
00:23:49
00:24:20
00:24:45
00:26:12
00:26:35
00:27:19
00:27:44
00:27:50
00:28:22
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:37
00:29:50
00:31:19
00:31:33
00:31:42
00:32:51
00:33:42
00:33:43
00:33:47
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:36:02
00:36:46
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:28
00:37:48
00:42:14
00:45:08
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Jonas Lehmann

2.  Andr&eacute Bour

3. Alexander Barnsteiner

4. Marcel Luka

5. Mike Neubrech

6. Daniel Schulz

7. Martin Frenzel

8. Daniel Reinhardt

9. Dennis Piro

10. Dennis Schiitz

11. Ruidiger Kranz

12. Hartmut Frego

13. Benjamin Schmitt
14. Alois Berg

15. Christian Nel3elberger
16. Nick Obry

17. Jens Werneke

18. Marco Forster

19. Andreas Doll

20. Julia Wydra

21. Peter Persch

22. Franz Miiller

23. Hans-Joachim Berberich
24. Max Dresander
25. Andreas Schmidt
26. Julian Mal3a

27. Jorg Braun

28. Manuel Meyer

29. Michael Schunk
30. Ronny Bell

31. Wolfram Bocher
32. Gisbert Drumm
33. Marius Nikolaus
34. Marc Jung

35. Rainer Konrad

36. Roman Gunther
37. Carsten Mannweiler
38. Mathias Dohmen
39. Michael Zengerle
40. Rudolf Brunnmeier
41. Torsten Folz

42. Ralf Ditscher

43. Matthias Rother
44, Ulrich Reh

45. Franz Huther

46. Patrizio Merloni
47. Hubert Loewe

48. Volker HaRel

49. Frank Becker

Verein/Ort

TUS 06 Heltersberg

TUS 06 Heltersberg

LLG Landstuhl

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSC Athlon Kusel
4THEFAST.COM

DJK-SG St. Ingbert
Tritronic Team St. Wendel
Tritronic Team St. Wendel
RC Pfalzerwald Pfalzwerke Juwi
Bennhausen

TV Limbach

SG-ERweiler Rothselberg
TSG Kaiserslautern
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Team Erding Alkoholfrei
Tritronic Team St. Wendel
The-B-Site Baumholder
Lauftreff Lambrecht

The B-Site Team

LTF Mauschbach
Weselberg

Kein

SV Ohmbach
Kaiserslautern

ohne Verein

TV Limbach

LSC Athlon Kusel
Tritronic Team St. Wendel
SV Sand

LC Donnersberg
Battweiler

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
LG Ohmbachsee

1. FC Kaiserslautern

SV Beeden

TPSV Enkenbach
Heiligen Moschel

Patersbach

Fit-in-Lautern e.V.

TV Limbach

LSC Athlon Kusel

ohne Verein

TV Homburg

SV Weselberg

TuS Boérsborn 1958 e.V.
SV Kohlbachtal

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M35
2.M35
2.M20
3.M35
1.M30
1.M55
4.M35
3.M20
1.M17
1.M45
1.M50
2.M30
2.M55
1.M40
2.M40
2.M45
5.M35
3.M40
1.w20
4.M40
2.M50
3.M45
1.M19
4.M45
4.M20
5.M45
3.M30
5.M20
6.M35
6.M45
3.M50
7.M45
4.M30
4.M50
8.M45
5.M30
5.M40
6.M20
9.M45
7.M35
8.M35
9.M35
5.M50
1.M60

10.mM45

11.M45
6.M50
10.M35

Zeit
00:33:28
00:34:47
00:35:57
00:37:27
00:37:44
00:38:40
00:38:49
00:39:03
00:39:18
00:39:46
00:39:50
00:39:57
00:40:14
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:36
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:41:08
00:41:43
00:41:45
00:41:48
00:41:58
00:42:03
00:42:08
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:26
00:42:32
00:42:38
00:42:41
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:06
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:43:43
00:44:02
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:19
00:44:28
00:44:37
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Ribana Bauser
51. Andreas Becker
52. Hans-Georg Schon
53. Katrin Fuchs

54. Peggy Herrmann
55. Dieter Kratsch

56. Wolfgang Gabelmann
57. Jorg Kochanski
58. Cristian Schneider
59. Helge Seiwerth
60. Martin Schreiner
61. Gerald Muller

62. Alois Weis

63. Thomas Jacob

64. Lothar Becker

65. Dieter Scmitt

66. Jlrgen Junker

67. Fabian Sprau

68. Christian Stiitze
69. Markus Wagner
70. Walter Weber

71. Jorn Auer

72. Frank Laborenz
73. Jirgen Klein

74. Thomas Wolfram
75. Larayne Reeber
76. Ralf Braun

77. Patrick Schneider
78. Cornelia Schmitt
79. Norbert Recktenwald
80. Egon Schaarschmidt
81. Michael Schmolt
82. Peter Ruffing

83. Volker Klein

84. Markus Petry

85. Matthias Marx

86. Liesel Schwarz
87. Elmar Keller

88. Jorg Keller

89. Manuel Lutz

90. Dennis Saeger
91. Christian Kaiser
92. Bernd Mehler

93. Thorsten Clol3

94. Rudi Vogel

95. Hans Fuchs

96. Klaus Eder

97. Harald Wagner
98. Ursula Kranz

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LLG Landstuhl 1.W40
Zum Storchennest Bann 7.M20
TB Hermersberg 7.M50
TuS Glan-Miinchweiler 1.W35
TuS Glan-Miinchweiler 2.W40
TUS Glan-Munchweiler 8.M50
Spesbach 9.M50
LG Ohmbachsee 6.M40
Zum Storchennest Bann 8.M20
Gries 7.M40
LA Team Saar 3.M55
ohne Verein 12.M45
ohne Verein 4.M55
VfA Neunkirchen 10.M50
TV Bricken 1.M65
SG-ERweiler Rothselberg 5.M55
Tennisclub &acute78 Schdnenberg - Kb@.M40
SV Vinningen 9.M20
LAZ Zweibrticken 10.M20
Michelin Laufgruppe 9.M40
TuS Borsborn 1958 e.V. 11.M50
TSG Maxdorf 13.M45
TV Rodenbach 14.M45
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 10.M40
HIL Werk St. Wendel 12.M50
Weilerbach 1.W55
ohne Verein 13.M50
Kneippverein Bexbach 11.mM40
LSC Athlon Kusel 2.W20
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 6.M55
TV Bricken 7.M55
Rexroth Runners 12.M40
VfA Neunkirchen 2.M60
BV Meisenheim 11.M35
Michelin Laufgruppe 13.M40
LTF Mauschbach 8.M55
LTF Winterbach 2.W55
TuS Glan-Minchweiler 14.M50
Reckrunners 14.M40
GV Schlumpf 08 6.M30
LTF Mauschbach 11.M20
LG Ohmbachsee 12.M20
Team Ohne Luft 15.M50
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 7.M30
SV Werschweiler 2.M65
1.FC Kaiserslautern 9.M55
HWE Waldmohr 16.M50
TuS Boérsborn 1958 e.V. 10.M55
Bennhausen 1.W45

Zeit
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:45:42
00:45:46
00:45:52
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:45:59
00:46:03
00:46:08
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:46:37
00:46:44
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:02
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:23
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:40
00:47:43
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:55
00:47:58
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:11
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Oliver Dettling 12,11, 10 12.M35 00:48:14
100. Nicole Schmidt ohne Verein 3.W40 00:48:16
101. Helmut Mayer LT Olympia Ramstein 17.M50 00:48:17
102. Edward Limmer 15.M40 00:48:18
103. Kathrin LelBmeister TuS Borsborn 1958 e.V. 3.W20 00:48:21
104. Andrea Schneider 1. FC Kaiserslautern 2.W45 00:48:23
105. Markus Wagner TV Briicken 16.M40 00:48:28
106. Thomas Gaul BV Kaiserslautern 15.M45 00:48:35
107. Gerd Braun PKV Bexbach 3.M60 00:48:38
108. Heike Rosenmeier LT Olympia Ramstein 1.W50 00:48:41
109. Andreas Miiller PKV Bexbach 16.M45 00:48:47
110. Roland Schreiber Schallodenbach 11.M55 00:48:51
111. Jdrgen Theobald LSC Athlon Kusel 4.M60 00:48:51
112. Hans Joachim Schmitt LSC Athlon Kusel 5.M60 00:48:53
113. Dieter Bettinger TV Limbach 17.M40 00:48:54
114. Ingo-Paul Ziegler TV Limbach 18.M50 00:48:57
115. Martin Bauer LT Olympia Ramstein 17.M45 00:48:59
116. Karola Becker TUS Glan-Minchweiler 3.W45 00:49:02
117. Jurgen Wolf TV Kirkel Lauftreff 19.M50 00:49:09
118. Jochen Backes HIL Werk St. Wendel 13.M35 00:49:11
119. Wolfgang Klug ohne Verein 18.M45 00:49:19
120. Katja LeRBmeister ohne Verein 4.W40 00:49:22
121. Veronika Hamminger 4.W20 00:49:23
122. Maximilian Koch SV Miesau 2.M19 00:50:04
123. Stefan Schuck Niedermohr 18.M40 00:50:05
124, Steven Page ohne Verein 13.M20 00:50:06
125. Uwe Braun 20.M50 00:50:13
126. Thomas Pfeiffer LT Olympia Ramstein 19.M45 00:50:23
127. Wolfgang Kerg LSC Athlon Kusel 1.M70 00:50:29
128. Waldemar Altvater TV 1848 Meisenheim 2.M70 00:50:37
129. Achim Helfrich BF Fehrbach 19.M40 00:50:40
130. Joachim Scheid Ausdauerschule.de 20.M40 00:50:44
131. Julia Schneider LC Donnersberg 2.W35 00:50:55
132. Stefan Bottcher GV Schlumpf 08 14.M35 00:51:10
133. Thomas Stichter TSG Steinbach 21.M40 00:51:11
134. Jurgen Wachter Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 20.M45 00:51:12
135. Steffen Zoche SV Kohlbachtal 8.M30 00:51:28
136. Ridiger Stolk LTF Mauschbach 22.M40 00:51:33
137. Klaus-Peter Venter TV 1848 Meisenheim 21.M50 00:51:35
138. Alexander Schamma LT Phoenix Dudweiler 15.M35 00:51:59
139. Michael Bickmann TV 1848 Meisenheim 12.M55 00:52:10
140. Gunter Malle TSG Kaiserslautern 22.M50 00:52:15
141. Andreas Nicke 1.FC KAISERSLAUTERN 23.M40 00:52:24
142. Jirgen Jenet Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 16.M35 00:52:37
143. Rudi Nieder ohne Verein 3.M70 00:52:41
144, Barbara Zimmermann LTF Winterbach 5.W40 00:52:49
145. Gustav Schmidle ohne Verein 9.M30 00:53:03
146. Karl Weber Alpenverein Kaiserslautern 6.M60 00:53:04
147. Iris Romba FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach 6.W40 00:53:05
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Ulrike Schwarz
Juergen Paul
Klaus Weber
Dierk Stempinski
Dillen Persch
Walter Lang

Dolor Akpore
Roland Becker
Martin Becker
Janika Christmann
Karl-Heinz Mdiller
Sabrina Dott
Robert Hester
Hanno HulRong
Karl Borst

Frank Schieber
Thomas Klein
Michael Jankowski
Michael Hasemann
Klaus Jung

Jorg Wengler
Oliver Peters
Bernd Morgenstern
Margit Krennrich
Daniel Neumdller
Martina Guth
Joerg Tagmann
Jasmine Wahl
Julian Fehrentz
Georg Fehrentz
Andrew Paladino
Joachim Niebergall
Michael Grof3
Martin Hirsch
Stefan Reimann
Rudiger Threm
Marc Denzer

Jorg Bonenberger
Stephan Bauer
Heinrich Wiegand
Gunter Brod

Luisa Harth
Andrea Schneider
Markus Borst

Michael Oehlenschlager

Eduardo Sack
Sylvia Kratsch
Hartmut Dec
Anne-Kathrin Agne

Verein/Ort

Laufteam Pirmasens

Laufteam Pirmasens
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach
TuS Borsborn 1958 e.V.

LTF Mauschbach

SV Miesau

ohne Verein

SV Reichweiler

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

LSC Athlon Kusel
LG Ohmbachsee

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

ohne Verein

LG Ohmbachsee

Zum Storchennest Bann

BSG Zweibriicken

Fitne3center Schmitt Breitenbach

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

SV Nanzdietschweiler
SV Nanzdietschweiler
HIL Werk St. Wendel
HIL Werk St. Wendel
HIL Werk St. Wendel

TV Offenbach-Hundheim

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

Team Maris

ohne Verein

LTF Mauschbach

SV Miesau

TuS Boérsborn 1958 e.V.
ohne Verein

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

TV 1868 Kusel
Feuerwehr Glan-Miunchweiler
TV Offenbach-Hundheim

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG

FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach
LT Olympia Ramstein

Team Ohne Luft

Homburg

ohne Verein

Kneippverein Bexbach

Zum Storchennest Bann

ohne Verein

Pl./AK

7.W40
23.M50
13.M55
17.M35

3.M19

3.M65
10.M30

2.M17
11.M30

5.W20

4.M70

6.W20
14.M20
14.M55
15.M55
21.M45
24.M40
25.M40
16.M55
24.M50
26.M40
18.M35
25.M50

2.W50
27.M40

4.W45
19.M35

7.W20

3.M17
22.M45
12.M30
23.M45
24.M45
20.M35
17.M55
25.M45
13.M30
26.M45
27.M45
18.M55
26.M50

8.W20

8.W40
15.M20
28.M45

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 21.M35

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TV 1848 Meisenheim
Kusel

3.W50
7.M60
9.W20

Zeit
00:53:07
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:14
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:20
00:53:21
00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:36
00:53:47
00:53:55
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:42
00:54:43
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:47
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:12
00:55:13
00:55:17
00:55:17
00:55:31
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:42
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:02
00:56:09
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:49
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Norman Riegel

Iris Dausend

Marie CloR3

Franz LieBmann
Sinisa Poslon
Gustav Schneider
Ina Heimann

Gabi Wild
Katharina Lahm
Markus Arenz
Friedrich Hinkel
Marion Achtel

Gerd Simon

Heike Becker
Christoph Kaufmann
Dieter Decklar
Linda Humphrey
Angela Scherne
Stephanie Schneider
Klaus Werner Anefeld
Ryan Coyne
Jennifer Coyne
Manuela Schiffmann
Gisela Feick

Ralf Moseberg
Thomas Wagner
Bernhard Jung
Ruth Riel3

Michael Steffen
Andrea Wilke
Nicole Weil3

Pascal Sontag
Alexandra Beier
Carmen Gerecht
Melina Schmitt

Ina Davidson
Dietmar Jung

Ulrike Brod

Frank Leonhardt
Mark Compton
Petra Ohler

Klaus Jochem

Jutta Schmell
Wolfgang Theil3
Andrea Langenfeld
Tina Schmitt-Runco
Karl-Heinz Bernd
Thea Schick
Carmen Mayer

Verein/Ort PI./AK
Altenglan 14.M30
Team Maris 9.W40
LLG Landstuhl 1.wW19
TuS Borsborn 1958 e.V. 19.M55
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach 28.M40
Kneippverein Bexbach 4.M65
TuS Glan-Miinchweiler 5.W45
TuS Glan-Minchweiler 10.W40
10.W20

The-B-Site Baumholder 29.M45
TV-Lemberg 5.M70
TV Rodenbach 3.W55
LF Schitzenhof 30.M45
ohne Verein 11.W40
1. FC Kaiserslautern 15.M30
ohne Verein 29.M40
LLG Landstuhl 12.W40
LT Olympia Ramstein 6.W45
Kneippverein Bexbach 1.W60
Flugplatz Feuerwehr Ramstein 22.M35
ohne Verein 23.M35
ohne Verein 3.W35
HIL Werk St. Wendel 7.W45
8.W45

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 31.M45
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 30.M40

Lauftreff Corning 8.M60
TV Offenbach-Hundheim 2.W60
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach 20.M55

4.W50

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 1.W30
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 16.M20

The-B-Site Baumholder 4. W35
ohne Verein 5.W35
TuS Muhlbach 1.wW17
Lauftreff Corning 5.W50
LG Ohmbachsee 21.M55
Homburg 9.W45
Volcanic Devils 32.M45
ohne Verein 16.M30
TuS Mihlbach 10.W45
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach 27.M50
TV Offenbach-Hundheim 11.W45
ohne Verein 31.M40
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG 2.W30
TV Rehlingen 13.w40
TV Offenbach-Hundheim 9.M60
FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach 6.W50
LG Olympia Ramstein 7.W50

Zeit
00:56:50
00:56:55
00:56:56
00:56:57
00:57:02
00:57:08
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:28
00:57:31
00:57:35
00:57:38
00:58:10
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:22
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:58:31
00:58:33
00:58:44
00:58:55
00:59:06
00:59:15
00:59:20
00:59:36
00:59:44
01:00:28
01:00:35
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:47
01:00:56
01:01:12
01:01:24
01:01:26
01:01:31
01:01:34
01:01:48
01:01:56
01:02:35
01:02:41
01:02:45
01:03:01
01:03:23
01:03:38
01:03:41
01:03:42
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26. Int. Bricker Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Bricken

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.

Jorg Schick

Ursula Reimers
Armin Maller

Ulrike Kimbley-Nicolai
Martina Jung

Erwin Schiitz

Sabrina Westrich
Thomas Neumann
Alexandra Mick
Kerstin Schiebelhut
Nicole Schuck-Kimmel
Fritz Borntrager

Verein/Ort

FitneRcenter Schmitt Breitenbach
TV 1848 Meisenheim

LG Ohmbachsee

TuS Glan-Minchweiler

LG Ohmbachsee

LT Hirzweiler

LT Olympia Ramstein

Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co

Pl./AK
28.M50
1.W65
29.M50
6.W35
8.W50
5.M65
11.W20

. KG 33.M45
. KG 14.W40
. KG 15.W40
.KG 7.W35
. KG 34.M45

Zeit
01:03:44
01:03:47
01:04:09
01:04:10
01:04:29
01:04:30
01:04:54
01:06:24
01.08:47
01:08:50
01:10:23
01:10:25
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